
FILED 5/22/2024 
DOCUMENT NO. 03491-2024 
FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK 

BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Commission review of numeric conservation 
goals (JEA). 

DOCKET NO.: 20240016-EG 

FILED: May 22, 2024 

NOTICE OF WITHDRAW AL 

Pursuant to Section 350.0611, Florida Statutes, the Citizens of the State of Florida, by and 

through Walt Trierweiler, Public Counsel, serve their Notice of Withdrawal in this docket. 

Respectfully submitted, 

Isl Walt Trierweiler 
Walt Trierweiler 
Public Counsel 
Florida Bar No.: 912468 

Isl Patricia A. Christensen 
Patricia A. Christensen 
Associate Public Counsel 
Florida Bar No.: 0989789 

Office of Public Counsel 
c/o The Florida Legislature 
111 West Madison Street, Suite 812 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1400 

Attorneys for the Citizens 
of the State of Florida 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
DOCKET NO. 20240016-EG 

 
 I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct copy of the foregoing has been furnished 

by electronic mail on this 22nd day of May, 2024, to the following: 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

       
   

Jacob Imig 
Jonathan Rubottom 
Florida Public Service Commission  
Office of General Counsel 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd.  
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 
jimig@psc.state.fl.us 
jrubotto@psc.state.fl.us 
aharper@psc.state.fl.us 
 

Berdell Knowles 
JEA 
21 West Church Street 
Jacksonville, FL 32202-3158 
knowb@jea.com 
 
 
Florida Rising, Inc.  
10800 Biscayne Blvd., Suite 1050 
Miami FL 33161 
 

Gary Perko 
Valerie Chartier-Hogancamp 
Holtzman Law Firm 
119 South Monroe Street, Suite 500 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
gperko@holtzmanvogel.com 
vhogancamp@holtzmanvogel.com 
zbennington@holtzmanvogel.com 

William C. Garner 
Southern Alliance for Clean Energy  
3425 Bannerman Rd. Unit 105, No. 414 
Tallahassee FL 32312 
bgarner@wcglawoffice.com 
 

 
Erik Sayler/Brooks Rumenik 
Florida Department of Agriculture and 
Consumer Services  
The Mayo Bldg, Suite 520 
Tallahassee FL 32399 
Erik.Sayler@FDACS.gov 
Brooks.Rumenik@fdacs.gov 
 

 
Bradley Marshall/Jordan Luebkemann 
Earthjustice  
111 S. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
Tallahassee FL 32301 
bmarshall@earthjustice.org 
jluebkemann@earthjustice.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
/s/ Patricia A. Christensen 
Patricia A. Christensen 
Associate Public Counsel 
christensen.patty@leg.state.fl.us 
 

mailto:jrubotto@psc.state.fl.us
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	Office of Public Counsel
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	Attorneys for the Citizens
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